
Subject 

English 

Hindi 

E.V.S. 

Maths 

Art 

Value Edu. 
G.K. 

Computer 

SI. No 

1 

2 
3 

4 

6 

10 
11 

12 

13 

Pathways MCB 

Pathways English Work Book 

Tune into Grammar 

Enjoy with Cursive Writing 
Lakshya Hindi Pathmala 

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL 
SAIL Township, Rarnchi 

Lakshya Hindi Pathmala w/b 

Prescribed Books 

Vyakaran Bharati 
Aao Likhna Seekhen 

Our Environmental Studies 

Junior Mathematics 

Books List for Session 2025-2026 
Class -II 

Sum more Mental Maths 

Super Fun Art & Craft 

Inspiring Souls 
Rise up G.K. 
Computer 

English 
Hindi 
EVS 
Maths 

Computer 
English Vocabulary Copy 

Drawing Copy 

Subject 

Oil Pastels (25 shades) 
Pencil Colour Dual Shades 

Fevicol 

Chart Paper (Any colour) 
Name Sticker 

PRINCIP¶L 

Synthetic Cover 

Part 
2 

2 

Four line 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

List of Stationery 

Oxford 

Oxford 

Pearson 

Goodluck 

Sapphire 
Sapphire 
Bharati Bhawan 
Goodluck 

Frank Education 

Bharati Bhawan 

Bharati Bhawan 

Vishv Books 
Ace Vision 

Publication 

Ace Vision 

Mica 

Specifications 

Single line 
Four line interleaf 
Small Square 
Four line 
Interleaf four line 

Pages 
120 pages (64 GSM) 
120 pages (64 GSM) 
120 pages (64 GSM) 
120 pages (64 GSM) 
60 pages (64 GSM) 
60 pages (64 GSM) 
40 pages 

Qty. 
2 

1 

3 
3 

1 
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